
Schröder Wannentechnik GmbH
Zinkstraße 7
33378 Rheda-Wiedenbrück
Telefon: (0 52 42) 9 68 01-0
Fax: (0 52 42) 9 68 01-29
e-Mail: info@schoeder-wannentechnik.de
www.schroeder-wannentechnik.de

Bezeichnung:

Inhalt:

Maßstab: Datum:

Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten!

Golem O 170 S
L 170 x B 80 x T 44,5 / 61 cm
Modell: 2021/10

Volumen - 355 Liter
1:20 28/04/2023

18 18

1700

18
18

80
0

Ø52

61
0

54

12
0

63
0

1495

70

1175 560

Chr. Schröder Wannentechnik
Zinkstraße 7
33378 Rheda-Wiedenbrück
Telefon: (0 52 42) 9 68 01-0
Fax: (0 52 42) 9 68 01-29
e-Mail: info@schröder-wannentechnik.de
www.schroeder-wannentechnik.de

Bezeichnung:

Maßstab:  1:20 Datum:

Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten!

Inhalt:

Golem O 170 S New
L 170 x B 80 x T 44,5 / 61 cm

355 Liter
03/12-2021 an
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